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1630 SERIES
PUSH BARS + 
PROTECTORS

1630 Push Bar

1633-1 Protection Bar ***

1633-3400-4.630

1633 -3400 .630-4
BASE PART NUMBER SIZE (CTC) FINISHESDOOR THICKNESS

1630
1630B
1633
1633-1
1637

1689

PUSH BARS
3/8” x 2-1/2” PUSH BAR
3/8” x 2-1/2” PUSH BAR, BTB PAIR
3/8” x 2-1/2” PUSH BAR
3/8” x 1-1/2” LEVEL HANDLE PROTECTOR (14” ONLY)
3/8” x 1-1/4” PUSH BAR

PUSH BAR
3/8” X 2-1/2” PUSH BAR

POLISHED BRASS
SATIN BRASS
ANTIQUE BRASS
SATIN BRONZE
OIL RUBBED BRONZE
OIL RUBBED BRONZE (EQUIVALENT)
MATTE BLACK
SATIN ANODIZED ALUMINUM
POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL
SATIN STAINLESS STEEL

CUSTOM
3/8”
1/2”
1-3/8”
1-3/4”
2”
2-1/4”
2-1/2”
3”

605
606
609
612
613
613E
622
628
629
630
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1**
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SPECIFY: INCHES IN 
DECIMAL FORMAT

I.E.  3200
I.E.  3350

Trimco 1630 Series Push Bars & Protectors are a family of highly durable 
door hardware trim with a multitude of applications. The 1630 Series 
includes a heavy-duty push bar and a rugged protection device for panic 
hardware and locks, which protects against rolling carts and other vehicles.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Manufactured in the United States from rugged 3/8” x 2-1/2” or 1-1/2” stainless steel,

aluminum, bronze, or brass
• Multiple applications from heavy-duty push bar to protection device for panic hardware

and locksets
• Offered in most architectural finishes

NOTES
• Specifying Push Bar Size (CTC) –

-Example 1 • 32” CTC, specify as 3200
-Example 2 • 33-1/2” CTC, specify as 3350

• J1637 - Order for “J” hook; used with 1637 Push Bar

***1633-1, available in one length only, 14”


