

1630 SERIES PUSH BARS + PROTECTORS

Trimco 1630 Series Push Bars & Protectors are a family of highly durable door hardware trim with a multitude of applications. The 1630 Series includes a heavy-duty push bar and a rugged protection device for panic hardware and locks, which protects against rolling carts and other vehicles.



1630 Push Bar



1633-1 Protection Bar ***

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Manufactured in the United States from rugged 3/8" x 2-1/2" or 1-1/2" stainless steel, aluminum, bronze, or brass
- Multiple applications from heavy-duty push bar to protection device for panic hardware and locksets
- · Offered in most architectural finishes

NOTES

- Specifying Push Bar Size (CTC) -
 - -Example 1 32" CTC, specify as 3200
 - -Example 2 33-1/2" CTC, specify as 3350
- J1637 Order for "J" hook; used with 1637 Push Bar

1633-3400-4.630

1633 Base part number		-3400	-∠	-4		.630	
		SIZE (CTC)	DOOR THICKNESS		FINISHES		
	PUSH BARS	SPECIFY: INCHES IN	0	CUSTOM	605	POLISHED BRASS	
1630	3/8" x 2-1/2" PUSH BAR	DECIMAL FORMAT	1**	3/8"	606	SATIN BRASS	
1630B	3/8" x 2-1/2" PUSH BAR, BTB PAIR		2**	1/2"	609	ANTIQUE BRASS	
1633	3/8" x 2-1/2" PUSH BAR	I.E. 3200	3	1-3/8"	612	SATIN BRONZE	
1633-1	3/8" x 1-1/2" LEVEL HANDLE PROTECTOR (14" ONLY)	I.E. 3350	4	1-3/4"	613	OIL RUBBED BRONZE	
1637	3/8" x 1-1/4" PUSH BAR		5	2"	613E	OIL RUBBED BRONZE (EQUIVALENT)	
			6	2-1/4"	622	MATTE BLACK	
	PUSH BAR		7	2-1/2"	628	SATIN ANODIZED ALUMINUM	
1689	3/8" X 2-1/2" PUSH BAR		8	3"	629	POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL	
					630	SATIN STAINLESS STEEL	

^{***1633-1,} available in one length only, 14"